Monday

10 February 2025
Registration;

0a:80 Arrival coffee and tea
Cape-KR introduction
. and introduction by all
03:00 attendees (1 minute
and 30 seconds each)
10:30
. Invited talk by Torsten
gitl Schaub
12:00
14:00 ' Tutorial by Mehul Bhatt
15:00
15:30 Tutorial by Mehul Bhatt
-16:30 continued
18:00

Tuesday

11 February 2025

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

14:00

15:00

16:00—
17:00

Arrival coffee and tea

Invited talk by Nina
Narodytska

Short student talks:
Nozuko Twala, Natalie
Alexander and Neo
Rafifing

Long student talks: Lucas
Carr, Isabelle Kuhimann
and Clayton Baker

Long student talks: Steve
Wang, Alexander Hahn
and Nicholas Leisegang

Tutorial by Giovanni
Casini

ape-KR...

Wednesday

12 February 2025

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

14:00

Arrival coffee and tea

Invited talk by
Magdalena Ortiz

Short student talks:
Victoria Chama,
Ruvarashe Madzime
and Jane Imrie

Long student talks:

Chipo Hamayobe,

Lars-Phillip Spiegel
and Luke Slater
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08:30

09:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

14:00

15:00

16:00-

17:00

19:00

Thursday
13 February 2025

Arrival coffee and tea

Invited talk by Nina
Gierasimczuk

Short student talks:
Racquel Dennison, Florian
Plotzky and Frances-Gillis

Webber

Long student talks: Aidan
Bailey and Djordje
Markovic

Tutorial by Diego
Calvanese
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PN Friday )

Q/ 14 February 2025 V,

08:30 Arrival coffee and tea
. Invited talk by Anni-

YA Yasmin Turhan

10:00 Talks/discussion

10:30

11:00 Wrap up

12:00
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