

Monday 10 February 2025		Tuesday 11 February 2025		Wednesday 12 February 2025		Thursday 13 February 2025		Friday 14 February 2025	
08:30	Registration; Arrival coffee and tea	08:30	Arrival coffee and tea	08:30	Arrival coffee and tea	08:30	Arrival coffee and tea	08:30	Arrival coffee and tea
09:00	Cape-KR introduction and introduction by all attendees (1 minute and 30 seconds each)	09:00	Invited talk by Nina Narodytska	09:00	Invited talk by Magdalena Ortiz	09:00	Invited talk by Nina Gierasimczuk	09:00	Invited talk by Anni- Yasmin Turhan
		10:00	Short student talks: Nozuko Twala, Natalie Alexander and Neo Rafifing	10:00	Short student talks: Victoria Chama, Ruvarashe Madzime and Jane Imrie	10:00	Short student talks: Racquel Dennison, Florian Plötzky and Frances-Gillis Webber	10:00	Talks/discussion
10:30	Coffee/Tea	10:30	Coffee/Tea	10:30	Coffee/Tea	10:30	Coffee/Tea	10:30	Coffee/Tea
11:00	Invited talk by Torsten Schaub	11:00	Long student talks: Lucas Carr, Isabelle Kuhlmann and Clayton Baker	11:00	Long student talks: Chipo Hamayobe, Lars-Phillip Spiegel and Luke Slater	11:00	Long student talks: Aidan Bailey and Djordje Markovic	11:00	Wrap up
12:00	Lunch	12:00	Lunch	12:00	Lunch	12:00	Lunch	12:00	Lunch
14:00	Tutorial by Mehul Bhatt	14:00	Long student talks: Steve Wang, Alexander Hahn and Nicholas Leisegang	14:00	Excursion (Meet at 13:30 outside the Cape Milner Hotel entrance)	14:00	Poster session		
15:00	Coffee/Tea	15:00			9990¥	15:00	Mentoring session with Coffee/Tea		
15:30 -16:30	Tutorial by Mehul Bhatt continued		Poster session with Coffee/Tea			16:00- 17:00	Tutorial by Diego Calvanese		
18:00	Welcome reception and speed dating (Venue: Cape Milner Hotel)					19:00	Cape-KR dinner (Venue: Mountain Club Bistro)		
		16:00- 17:00	Tutorial by Giovanni Casini			J. S. J.			
	The state of the s								